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Eastern Football Conference Division

TEAM

Shockers

Empire State's Finest
Jay-Z's My Agent

w

g o ©

L T

4 0
7 0
8 0

Northern Football Conference Division
W L T

TEAM

RAIDERS NATION
Warriors

legal coke money

o 00

5 0
5 0
7 0

Southern Football Conference Division
W L T

TEAM
Destructive Force
Men in Tights
SoulBrother

7
6
3

6 0
7 0
10 O

Western Football Conference Division
W L T

TEAM

The Avengers

The Bronx Bombers
Dead Poets Society

Total Points
TEAM

Empire State's Finest
RAIDERS NATION
Destructive Force
The Avengers
Shockers

Warriors

The Bronx Bombers
Men in Tights
SoulBrother

legal coke money
Dead Poets Society
Jay-Z's My Agent

9
9
2

4 0
4 0
11 O

PTS

2010.70
1973.00
1924.10
1912.20
1815.00
1778.00
1685.40
1577.70
1567.60
1486.40
1486.40
1435.20

PCT PF PA  DIVISION STREAK
0.692 141550 1331.80 3-1-0 Won3
0.462 165850 157530 1-3-0 Wonl
0.385 116570 1342.80 2-2-0 Lost1

PCT PF PA  DIVISION STREAK
0.615 144580 1377.30  3-1-0 Lost1l
0.615 147450 1409.70  2-2-0 Lost1l
0.462 1287.50 142470  1-3-0 Lost1l

PCT PF PA  DIVISION STREAK
0.538 1528.00 134560 1-3-0 Lost4
0.462 1248.80 130430 3-1-0 Wonl
0.231 127250 152310 2-2-0 Wonl

PCT PF PA  DIVISION STREAK

0.692 1549.80 1335.30 3-1-0 Wonl
0.692 1410.20 1352.30 3-1-0 Wonl
0.154 1233.60 1368.20 0-4-0 Lostl
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