

All or Nothing FFL H2H

Eastern F	Football	Conference	Division
-----------	----------	------------	----------

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Shockers	9	4	0	0.692	1415.50	1331.80	3 - 1 - 0	Won 3
Empire State's Finest	6	7	0	0.462	1658.50	1575.30	1 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Jay-Z's My Agent	5	8	0	0.385	1165.70	1342.80	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 1

Northern Football Conference Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
RAIDERS NATION	8	5	0	0.615	1445.80	1377.30	3 - 1 - 0	Lost 1
Warriors	8	5	0	0.615	1474.50	1409.70	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
legal coke money	6	7	0	0.462	1287.50	1424.70	1 - 3 - 0	Lost 1

Southern Football Conference Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Destructive Force	7	6	0	0.538	1528.00	1345.60	1 - 3 - 0	Lost 4
Men in Tights	6	7	0	0.462	1248.80	1304.30	3 - 1 - 0	Won 1
SoulBrother	3	10	0	0.231	1272.50	1523.10	2 - 2 - 0	Won 1

Western Football Conference Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
The Avengers	9	4	0	0.692	1549.80	1335.30	3 - 1 - 0	Won 1
The Bronx Bombers	9	4	0	0.692	1410.20	1352.30	3 - 1 - 0	Won 1
Dead Poets Society	2	11	0	0.154	1233.60	1368.20	0 - 4 - 0	Lost 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Empire State's Finest	2010.70
RAIDERS NATION	1973.00
Destructive Force	1924.10
The Avengers	1912.20
Shockers	1815.00
Warriors	1778.00
The Bronx Bombers	1685.40
Men in Tights	1577.70
SoulBrother	1567.60
legal coke money	1486.40
Dead Poets Society	1486.40
Jay-Z's My Agent	1435.20